

23.03.2026
Sl. No.38
Ct. No.14
gd

**IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CONSTITUTIONAL WRIT JURISDICTION
APPELLATE SIDE**

WPA/2499/2025
KALYAN KUMAR PATRA
VS
STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.

Mr. Sudipta Dasgupta,
Mr. Saikat Sutradhar

...for the Petitioner.

Mr. Ranjan Saha

...for the DPSC, Bankura.

1. Affidavit-in-reply filed by the petitioner is taken on record.
2. Accommodation is sought for on behalf of Mr. Bhaskar Prasad Vaisya, learned advocate for DPSC, Bankura.
3. List this matter in the next week.

(Bivas Pattanayak, J.)